

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 8956/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-07-2019 in MCRC No. 27690/2019 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Indore)

MADHULAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-11-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
Mr. Harsh, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Deshwal, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Tarkeshwar Nath, Adv.
Mr. Mahavir Singh Rawat, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after three weeks.

In the meantime, reply affidavit with
particular reference to the conduct of the
petitioner in jail may be filed.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

