

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 8956/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-07-2019 in MCRC No. 27690/2019 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Indore)

MADHULAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-12-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Deshwal, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Vardhan, Adv.
Mr. Ankita Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Harshit Khanduja, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aman Lekhi, ASG
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Tarkeshwar, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Prasad, Adv.
Dr. D.V. Rao, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the Union of India,
list the matter on 13.01.2020.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

